© 2021 Prescolite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.prescolite.com
Page 1/8 Rev. 06/09/21
LTR-4SQD
FEATURES
• 4" architectural LED downlight delivering 600 – 4000 lm
• Five beam distributions from 0.4 to 1.2 Spacing Criteria
• Quiet reflector appearance with superior 50º optical cutoff

FM Flush Mount Mud-in Ring 7
AM Antimicrobial Coating 6
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
Example: LTR–4SQD–H–SL10L–DM1–LTR–4SQD–T–SL35K8MD–SS
HOUSING
TRIM
TRIM CONTINUED
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
 LTR-4SQ
D
 STO
CK
 LTR-4SQ
D
 Q
U
ICK-SH
IP
= Service Program
Click icons for a list of Stocked or Quick-Ship options
LTR-4SQD
LITEISTRY 4" SQUARE DOWNLIGHT
© 2021 Prescolite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.prescolite.com
Page 3/8 Rev. 06/09/21
LTR-4SQD
CONTROLS
™
NX INTEGRATED CONTROLS REFERENCE
NX Option Sensor Networkable Scheduling Occupancy Daylight
Harvesting
0–10V
Dimming
On/off
Control
Bluetooth® App
Programming
NX Networked – Wired
NXE N/A Yes Yes No No Yes Yes Requires NXBTC/R1
NX Networked – Wireless
NXWE2 N/A Yes Yes No No Yes Yes No3
NX Networked – Wired/Wireless
NXWD N/A Yes Yes No No Yes Yes Requires NXBTC/R1,3
NX Distributed Intelligence™ Lighting Controls:
Supports applications in a variety of deployment options- wired, wireless, hybrid. Integrates with and enables a wide array of luminaires
including those with SpectraSync™ Color Tuning Technology.
1 NXBTC/R needs to be plugged into an available NX SmartPort™ on the fixture network
2 Programming via App requires factory assistance
3 To program NXWE option, need to consult factory. If connected to an area controller, programming can be done from that
 N
X D
esign & Application G
uide
 N
X Brochure
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Lumen Package Nominal Lumens Distribution Delivered
Lumens Watts LPW
06L 600
Very Narrow 705 8.2 86